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ACCA

COLLEGE OF ACCOUNTANCY & PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

F

DATION DIPLOMA

CBE BASED PAPERS
Fee Structure

Payable to ACCA | Payable to CAPS
UK £ PAK Rs.

Level A ----- FA1 Recording Financial Transactions £85 16,000
_____ MA1 Management Information £85 16,000
Introductory certificate in Financial and
Management Accounting
Level B ----- FA2 Maintaining Financial Records £85 17,000
_____ MA2 Managing Costs and Finance £85 17,000
Intermediate certificate in Financial and
Management Accounting
Level C ----- FBT Accountant in Business £105 18,000
----- FMA Management Accounting £105 18,000
_____ FFA Financial Accounting £105 18,000
Diploma in Accounting and Business
Total Paper Fee * £655 120,000
Registration Fee £45 10,000

Annual Subscription Fee. £58 ** (First Year)

sRegistration Fee is payable one time only.

£700 130,000

sAnnual Subscription Fee is £112**payable to ACCA (UK) every Year in January.

sln case of Re-registration Fee is £89**payable to ACCA (UK)

” * All Fees are subject to change without prior notification.

s The duration of Diploma is One Year

3 Automatic trasfer in to ACCA qualification without any charges or exemption Fee.

N Computer Based Examination are available in every month.

Exemptions Available

ACCA EXEMPTION INFORMATION

I.com

FA1 - Recording Financial Transactions
FA2 - Managing Financial Records

D.com

FA1 - Recording Financial Transactions
MA1 - Management Information

Exemption Validity

FA1 (only) - Qualified from 01 Jan 2013
FA1 & FA2 - Qualified from 01 Jan 2016

FA1 & MA1 - Qualified from 01 Jan 2014

Boards

Punjab :- (Lhr, Fsd, Guj, Bpur, Federal,

Sargodha, Dgk, Multan, Rwp, Sahiwal)

Board of Technical Education

(Punjab, Sindh, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa)

I5-Aurangzeb Block, New Garden Town, Lahore. Tel: 042-35888081-35889185 Mobile: 0333-5888081.

www.caps.edu.pk

facebook/capslahore

caps.college@ymail.com
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